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Republican Party Primary Election (E/ecci6n Primaria de/ Partido Republicano) 
Orange County, Texas (Condado de Orange, Texas) 

March 1, 2022 (1 de marzo de 2022) 
Officla I Ballot (Bo/eta Oficial) 

I Instruction Note:Vote for the candidate of your choice in each race by darkening in the oval ( • ) provided to the left °' the name of that 
• 21 candidate. 

(Not, de lnstrucc/6n: Vote por el candidato de su preferencia en cada canera /lenando comp/elamente el espacio ova/ado ( • ) 
a la izquierda de/ nombre de/ candidato.) I 
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"I am a Republican and understand that I am inehgible to vote or participate in another polibcal party's pnmary election or <Xlllvention ooring this 
voting year.• 
("Yo soy Republicano y comprendo que soy inelegible para volar o participar en la eJeccion primaria o la coovenci6n de uuu,,-,,uu ltico durante 
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esle ano electoral. j 

Federal 
(Federal) 

United States Representative, District 14 
(Representante de los Estados Unidos, Distrito 

Num. 14) 
Vote for None or Ont 

(Vote po, Ninguno o Uno} 

• •• o Randy Webef 

• •2 0 

• •J o Keith Case 
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I O GregAbboll 

. , , o Paul Belew 
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o Danny Harrison 

o Allen B. West 

o Kandy Kaye Horn 

o RickPeny 

o Don Huffines 

o Chad Prather 

Ututenant Governor 
(Gobemador Teniente) 
Vote for None or Ont 

(Vote po, Ninguno o Uno} 

o Dan Patrick 

o T rayce Bradford 

o Todd M. Bullis 

o Daniel Miller 

o Aaron Sorrells 

o ZachVance 

Attorney General 
(Procurfldor General) 
\tote for None or One 

(Vote por Ninguno o Uno) 

o Louie Gohmert 

o Ken Paxton 

O EvaGuzman 

O George P. Bush 

Comptroller of Public Accounts 
(Contra/or de Cuentas Public8s) 

Vote for None or Ont 
(Vote po, Ninguno o Uno) 

o Glenn Hegar 

o Malk V. Goloby 

Precn:a I 

o TimWesUey ---------------1 
Commissioner of Agriculture 
(Comisionado de Agricultura) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Ninguno o Uno} 

o JamesWhtte 

O Sid Millef 

o Carey A. Counsil 

Railroad Commissioner 
(Comisiooado de Ferrocamles) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Ninguno o Uno} 

o Wayne Christian 

o Tom Slocum Jr 

o Sarah Stogner 

o Marvin "Sarge" Summers 

o Dawayne Tipton 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 
(Juez, COl1e Suprema, Lugar Num. 3) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Mnguno o Uno} 

o Debra Lehrmann 

Jus11ce, Supreme Court, Place 5 
(Juez, CO/'te Suprema, Lugar Num. 5) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Hingvoo o Uno} 

o Rebeca Huddle 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 
(Juez, Corte Suprema, Lugar Num. 9) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Mnguno o Uno} 

o David J. Schenck 

o Evan Young 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, 
Place 2 

(Juez, Corte de Apelaciones Cnminal6s, 
Lugar Num. 2) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, HinglXlo o Uno} 

O Mary Lou Keel 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, 
Place 5 

(Juez, CO/'te de Apelaclones Criminales, 
Lugar Num. 5) 

Vote for None or One 
{Vote por Ninguno o Uno) 

o Clint Morgan 

0 Srott Walker 

Member, State Board of Education, 
District 7 

(Miembro de la Junta Estatal de 
Educacion Publica, D,strito Num. 7) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Mnguno o Uno} 

o Julie Pickren 

o Danny Surman 

o MIChae!Barton 

o Abolaji Tljani "Ayo" Ayobami 

State SenatOI', District 3 
(Senador Estala/, Distrito Num. 3) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Nir,guno o Uno} 

o Robert Nichols 

State Representative, District 21 
(Reprasentante Estala/, Distrilo Num. 21) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote po, Ninguno o Uno) 

o Dade Phelan 

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, 
Place 2 

(Juez, Corte de Apelaciones, Distrito 
Num. 9, Lugar Num. 2) 
Vote for None or One 

(Vote po, Mnguno o Uno) 

o JayWright 

o Stephanie Hall 

District Judge, 260th Judicial District 
(Juez de/ Dislrito, Dis/rito Judidal Num. 260) 

Vote for None or One 
(Vote por N/nguno o Uno) 

o Steven L Parkhurst 

County 
(Condado) 

County Judge 
(Juez de/ Condado) 
Vote for None or One 

(VOie po, Ninguno o Uno} 

o John Golhia 

Judge, County Court of Law No. 1 
(Juez, Cooe de Ley de/ Condado, Num. 1) 

Vote for None or Ont 
(Vote por Ninguno o Uno} 

o Mandy White-Rogers 

District Clerk 
(Secretario de/ Dlstrito) 
Vote for None or One 

(Vote por Ntnguno o Uno} 

o Anne Genty Reed 

Vote Both Slclel 
(Vote ambos /ados) 
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